
Official Results

14. European Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 17 - 23, 2024

Long Jump M45 Pentathlon
Judge: 

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 12-12-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

Rainer Wenk GER Eskilstuna, SWE 05-03-12EUROPEAN RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.97
Łukasz SOBORA Warszawa Spała 24-01-21POLISH RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.74

GROUP 1
Start:  24-03-20  09:00:00

End: 24-03-20  09:17:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 2851 Kirian PEREZ M45 Spain  5.98 799     

2 2826 CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU M45 Spain  5.71 725     

3 3325 Clint NICHOLLS M45 United Kingdom  5.59 693     

4 1499 Justin FRANCOIS M45 Netherlands  5.39 641     

5 487 Evariste MENDY M45 France  5.30 619     

6 2742 PÉREZ Felix CONCHA M45 Spain  4.74 481     

7 1772 Mariusz GĘBSKI M45 Poland  4.58 443     

I II III

5.87 5.98 xKirian PEREZ

5.71 5.62 xCARCELLER Gaspar MATEU

5.26 5.47 5.59Clint NICHOLLS

5.28 5.39 5.26Justin FRANCOIS

4.57 5.30 rEvariste MENDY

4.74 4.49 rPÉREZ Felix CONCHA

4.54 4.58 4.49Mariusz GĘBSKI
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Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Kirian PEREZ Spain1  1596

Clint NICHOLLS United Kingdom2  1558 38

Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands3  1546 50

CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU Spain4  1513 83

Evariste MENDY France5  1500 96

Mariusz GĘBSKI Poland6  922 674

PÉREZ Felix CONCHA Spain7  667 929

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M45
1 Heat 1 Kirian PEREZ Spain  5.981 799    

2 Heat 1 CARCELLER Gaspar MATEU Spain  5.712 725    

3 Heat 1 Clint NICHOLLS United Kingdom  5.593 693    

4 Heat 1 Justin FRANCOIS Netherlands  5.394 641    

5 Heat 1 Evariste MENDY France  5.305 619    

6 Heat 1 PÉREZ Felix CONCHA Spain  4.746 481    

7 Heat 1 Mariusz GĘBSKI Poland  4.587 443    
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